
Anamosa Invitational
JV Boys     MS Campus, Anamosa, IA     9/23/2017     Sunny, Calm 78% Humidity & 86°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Cedar Rapids Jefferson         2    3    6    9   15   18   26   =  35      20:17      1:46
    2   Monticello                     1    7   11   17   19   21   24   =  55      20:36      2:10
    3   Central DeWitt                 5   10   13   22   29   36   39   =  79      21:05      1:40
    4   Tipton                         4   12   20   23   28   37   42   =  87      21:12      1:50
    5   Solon                         14   16   25   33   34   38   40   = 122      21:47      1:26
    6   Anamosa                        8   30   31   35   41   44   46   = 145      22:14      3:19
    7   Marian Catholic - IL          27   32   43   45   47   48   49   = 194      24:16      5:49

 Incomplete Teams:  Cascade, Springville-Central City
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Austin Timm                  JR    Monticello                        19:16      6:12
      2       2   Nathan Lauterwasser          SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            19:25      6:15
      3       3   Brandon Cano                 SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            19:53      6:24
      4       4   Kael Jauron                  SO    Tipton                            20:06      6:28
      5       5   Jack Campbell                FR    Central DeWitt                    20:18      6:32
      6       6   Riley Walton                 JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            20:18      6:32
      7       7   Zach Chapman                 FR    Monticello                        20:18      6:32
      8       8   Payton Auman                 SR    Anamosa                           20:29      6:36
      9       9   Adam Haut                    SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            20:37      6:38
     10      10   Colby Ridgley                JR    Central DeWitt                    20:37      6:38
     11      11   Ben Barnhart                 SR    Monticello                        20:39      6:39
     12      12   Kayden Rezac                 FR    Tipton                            20:49      6:42
     13      13   Keaton Zeimet                FR    Central DeWitt                    20:55      6:44
     14      14   Jake Roskopf                 JR    Solon                             21:01      6:46
     15      15   Alex Johnson                 JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            21:11      6:49
     16      16   Kenji Fisher                 SO    Solon                             21:15      6:50
     17      17   Dalton Hampson               JR    Monticello                        21:22      6:53
     18      18   Brandon Egger                JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            21:24      6:53
     19      19   Alex Nealson                 SR    Monticello                        21:26      6:54
     20      20   Gavin Belitz                 SO    Tipton                            21:29      6:55
     21      21   Carter Cruise                SO    Monticello                        21:33      6:56
     22      22   Guy Duray                    JR    Central DeWitt                    21:38      6:58
     23      23   Caleb Jedlicka               FR    Tipton                            21:39      6:58
     24      24   Alan Janssen                 JR    Monticello                        21:44      7:00
     25      25   Brad Yeomans                 FR    Solon                             21:45      7:00
     26      26   Dillon Vorwald               JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            21:46      7:00
     27           Xander Scaglione             FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            21:48      7:01
     28           Jack Goudy                   FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            21:50      7:02
     29      27   Nathan Kalvig                FR    Marian Catholic - IL              21:50      7:02
     30           Sam Jahnke                   FR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            21:54      7:03
     31      28   Landan Hill                  SO    Tipton                            21:56      7:04
     32      29   Beau Manatt                  JR    Central DeWitt                    21:58      7:04
     33      30   Milton Moctezuma             JR    Anamosa                           22:01      7:05
     34      31   Will King                    SO    Anamosa                           22:24      7:13
     35      32   Jalen Cunningham             JR    Marian Catholic - IL              22:24      7:13
     36      33   Ian Johnson                  JR    Solon                             22:24      7:13
     37      34   Christian Haight             SR    Solon                             22:28      7:14
     38      35   Nathan Hollett               JR    Anamosa                           22:29      7:14
     39           Jonah Manternach             FR    Cascade                           22:32      7:15
     40           Gavin Baugh                  FR    Monticello                        22:34      7:16
     41           Carson Staner                FR    Cascade                           22:36      7:16
     42      36   Dylan McAleer                FR    Central DeWitt                    22:38      7:17
     43      37   Alex Reynolds                SO    Tipton                            22:42      7:18
     44           Levi Temple                  FR    Monticello                        22:44      7:19
     45      38   Joseph Peters                JR    Solon                             22:50      7:21
     46      39   Karsen Kettwick              SO    Central DeWitt                    22:55      7:23
     47      40   Noelan Garbes                FR    Solon                             22:56      7:23
     48           Eli Boesch                   SR    Central DeWitt                    22:58      7:23
     49           Gabe Yetley                  FR    Solon                             23:04      7:26
     50           Ethan Martensen              SO    Monticello                        23:13      7:28
     51           Chris Laures                 JR    Central DeWitt                    23:13      7:28
     52           Dane Bertling                FR    Cascade                           23:21      7:31
     53           Noel Halder                  SR    Monticello                        23:23      7:31
     54           Janik Chally                 SR    Monticello                        23:26      7:32
     55           Brandon Burken               SO    Central DeWitt                    23:33      7:35
     56           Ben Mason                    FR    Central DeWitt                    23:42      7:38
     57           Kade Nordman                 JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            23:42      7:38
     58      41   Ben Moss                     SO    Anamosa                           23:48      7:39
     59      42   Tiger Emrich                 SO    Tipton                            23:48      7:40
     60           Jayden Orcutt                FR    Monticello                        23:48      7:40
     61           Corben Hannagan              JR    Springville-Central City          24:06      7:45
     62           Elijah McInnis               SR    Solon                             24:11      7:47
     63      43   Dominic Foglietta-Tagler     JR    Marian Catholic - IL              24:22      7:51
     64           Junior Noska                 JR    Solon                             24:23      7:51
     65           Craig Shaffer                SO    Tipton                            24:27      7:52
     66           David Grommon                JR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            24:30      7:53
     67           Ezra Onken                   SO    Central DeWitt                    24:37      7:55
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     68           Billy Haut                   SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            24:39      7:56
     69           Brendan Suter                SO    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            24:39      7:56
     70           Isaac Blandin                FR    Central DeWitt                    24:49      7:59
     71      44   Jacob Koopmann               SO    Anamosa                           24:56      8:01
     72           Matt Uhlenkamp               FR    Springville-Central City          24:58      8:02
     73      45   Justin Hollendonner          JR    Marian Catholic - IL              25:03      8:04
     74           Cole Westphal                SR    Central DeWitt                    25:17      8:08
     75           Marcus Kaczinski             FR    Central DeWitt                    25:19      8:09
     76           Tj Nealson                   SR    Monticello                        25:20      8:09
     77           Tyler Kohl                   JR    Solon                             25:33      8:13
     78           Elliot Boesch                SO    Central DeWitt                    25:44      8:17
     79           Nick Standefer               SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            25:46      8:18
     80           Hunter Manatt                FR    Central DeWitt                    25:50      8:19
     81           Jack Bell                    SO    Solon                             25:51      8:19
     82           Keagan Glowatz               FR    Monticello                        25:56      8:21
     83           Brody Onken                  SR    Central DeWitt                    25:57      8:21
     84           Caleb Ottoson                SO    Solon                             26:15      8:27
     85           Brendan Nantz                SO    Tipton                            26:31      8:32
     86           Nick Bailey                  JR    Solon                             27:01      8:42
     87           Sam Ferguson                 SO    Solon                             27:11      8:45
     88           Luke Yetley                  JR    Solon                             27:13      8:46
     89           Koal Bossom                  FR    Central DeWitt                    27:24      8:49
     90           Wyatt Sailer                 FR    Central DeWitt                    27:26      8:50
     91           Logan Frett                  FR    Central DeWitt                    27:36      8:53
     92      46   Harry Watson                 SR    Anamosa                           27:37      8:53
     93      47   Kiegan Chivers               SO    Marian Catholic - IL              27:39      8:54
     94           Boomer Johnson               FR    Central DeWitt                    27:48      8:57
     95           Alex Tuttle                  FR    Central DeWitt                    27:50      8:58
     96      48   Andrew Yock                  JR    Marian Catholic - IL              28:15      9:06
     97           Jaden Collins                SR    Cedar Rapids Jefferson            28:32      9:11
     98           Eli Beitz                    SO    Monticello                        30:17      9:45
     99           Nick Ralston                 FR    Anamosa                           31:17     10:04
    100           Jacob Vance                  FR    Central DeWitt                    34:13     11:01
    101           Henry Dehaan                 FR    Central DeWitt                    34:15     11:01
    102           Clayton Melvin               SR    Central DeWitt                    36:24     11:43
    103      49   Benjamin Anderson            SR    Marian Catholic - IL              37:30     12:04
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Anamosa Invitational
JV Boys     MS Campus, Anamosa, IA     9/23/2017     Sunny, Calm 78% Humidity & 86°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Cedar Rapids Jefferson            Score =   35
    2    Nathan Lauterwasser, SO        19:25  6:15
    3    Brandon Cano, SO               19:53  6:24
    6    Riley Walton, JR               20:18  6:32
    9    Adam Haut, SO                  20:37  6:38
   15    Alex Johnson, JR               21:11  6:49
   18    Brandon Egger, JR              21:24  6:53
   26    Dillon Vorwald, JR             21:46  7:00
         Xander Scaglione, FR           21:48  7:01
         Jack Goudy, FR                 21:50  7:02
         Sam Jahnke, FR                 21:54  7:03
         Kade Nordman, JR               23:42  7:38
         David Grommon, JR              24:30  7:53
         Billy Haut, SR                 24:39  7:56
         Brendan Suter, SO              24:39  7:56
         Nick Standefer, SR             25:46  8:18
         Jaden Collins, SR              28:32  9:11

  2) Monticello                        Score =   55
    1    Austin Timm, JR                19:16  6:12
    7    Zach Chapman, FR               20:18  6:32
   11    Ben Barnhart, SR               20:39  6:39
   17    Dalton Hampson, JR             21:22  6:53
   19    Alex Nealson, SR               21:26  6:54
   21    Carter Cruise, SO              21:33  6:56
   24    Alan Janssen, JR               21:44  7:00
         Gavin Baugh, FR                22:34  7:16
         Levi Temple, FR                22:44  7:19
         Ethan Martensen, SO            23:13  7:28
         Noel Halder, SR                23:23  7:31
         Janik Chally, SR               23:26  7:32
         Jayden Orcutt, FR              23:48  7:40
         Tj Nealson, SR                 25:20  8:09
         Keagan Glowatz, FR             25:56  8:21
         Eli Beitz, SO                  30:17  9:45

  3) Central DeWitt                    Score =   79
    5    Jack Campbell, FR              20:18  6:32
   10    Colby Ridgley, JR              20:37  6:38
   13    Keaton Zeimet, FR              20:55  6:44
   22    Guy Duray, JR                  21:38  6:58
   29    Beau Manatt, JR                21:58  7:04
   36    Dylan McAleer, FR              22:38  7:17
   39    Karsen Kettwick, SO            22:55  7:23
         Eli Boesch, SR                 22:58  7:23
         Chris Laures, JR               23:13  7:28
         Brandon Burken, SO             23:33  7:35
         Ben Mason, FR                  23:42  7:38
         Ezra Onken, SO                 24:37  7:55
         Isaac Blandin, FR              24:49  7:59
         Cole Westphal, SR              25:17  8:08
         Marcus Kaczinski, FR           25:19  8:09
         Elliot Boesch, SO              25:44  8:17
         Hunter Manatt, FR              25:50  8:19
         Brody Onken, SR                25:57  8:21
         Koal Bossom, FR                27:24  8:49
         Wyatt Sailer, FR               27:26  8:50
         Logan Frett, FR                27:36  8:53
         Boomer Johnson, FR             27:48  8:57
         Alex Tuttle, FR                27:50  8:58
         Jacob Vance, FR                34:13 11:01
         Henry Dehaan, FR               34:15 11:01
         Clayton Melvin, SR             36:24 11:43

  4) Tipton                            Score =   87
    4    Kael Jauron, SO                20:06  6:28
   12    Kayden Rezac, FR               20:49  6:42
   20    Gavin Belitz, SO               21:29  6:55
   23    Caleb Jedlicka, FR             21:39  6:58
   28    Landan Hill, SO                21:56  7:04
   37    Alex Reynolds, SO              22:42  7:18
   42    Tiger Emrich, SO               23:48  7:40
         Craig Shaffer, SO              24:27  7:52
         Brendan Nantz, SO              26:31  8:32

  5) Solon                             Score =  122
   14    Jake Roskopf, JR               21:01  6:46
   16    Kenji Fisher, SO               21:15  6:50
   25    Brad Yeomans, FR               21:45  7:00
   33    Ian Johnson, JR                22:24  7:13
   34    Christian Haight, SR           22:28  7:14
   38    Joseph Peters, JR              22:50  7:21
   40    Noelan Garbes, FR              22:56  7:23
         Gabe Yetley, FR                23:04  7:26
         Elijah McInnis, SR             24:11  7:47
         Junior Noska, JR               24:23  7:51
         Tyler Kohl, JR                 25:33  8:13
         Jack Bell, SO                  25:51  8:19
         Caleb Ottoson, SO              26:15  8:27
         Nick Bailey, JR                27:01  8:42
         Sam Ferguson, SO               27:11  8:45
         Luke Yetley, JR                27:13  8:46

  6) Anamosa                           Score =  145
    8    Payton Auman, SR               20:29  6:36
   30    Milton Moctezuma, JR           22:01  7:05
   31    Will King, SO                  22:24  7:13
   35    Nathan Hollett, JR             22:29  7:14
   41    Ben Moss, SO                   23:48  7:39
   44    Jacob Koopmann, SO             24:56  8:01
   46    Harry Watson, SR               27:37  8:53
         Nick Ralston, FR               31:17 10:04

  7) Marian Catholic - IL              Score =  194
   27    Nathan Kalvig, FR              21:50  7:02
   32    Jalen Cunningham, JR           22:24  7:13
   43    Dominic Foglietta-Tagler, JR   24:22  7:51
   45    Justin Hollendonner, JR        25:03  8:04
   47    Kiegan Chivers, SO             27:39  8:54
   48    Andrew Yock, JR                28:15  9:06
   49    Benjamin Anderson, SR          37:30 12:04

 Incomplete Teams:

 Cascade
   39    Jonah Manternach, FR        22:32     7:15
   41    Carson Staner, FR           22:36     7:16
   52    Dane Bertling, FR           23:21     7:31

 Springville-Central City
   61    Corben Hannagan, JR         24:06     7:45
   72    Matt Uhlenkamp, FR          24:58     8:02
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